From: Wright, Stephen <Stephen.E.Wright@aecom.com>

Sent: Monday, March 24, 2025 1:31 PM

To: yazmeen@chemtech.net

Cc: Vivaudou, Eleanor

Subject: Re: Week 3 Bethpage, NY GW Sampling
Yes please...

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>
Sent: Monday, March 24, 2025 11:02 AM

To: Wright, Stephen <Stephen.E.Wright@aecom.com>
Cc: Vivaudou, Eleanor <Eleanor.Vivaudou@aecom.com>
Subject: RE: Week 3 Bethpage, NY GW Sampling

Good morning Stephen,

I wanted to confirm based off the quantity if you needed MS/MSD for both Sample 03 and 04?

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
L Sr. Project Manager
— An Alliance Technical Group Company
A“la Main: 908-789-8900
TECHNICAL GROUP Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com [ﬂ ﬁﬂ AST AEM AAS

-

From: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen@chemtech.net>

Sent: Monday, March 17, 2025 3:02 PM

To: 'Wright, Stephen' <Stephen.E.Wright@aecom.com>
Cc: 'Vivaudou, Eleanor' <Eleanor.Vivaudou@aecom.com>
Subject: RE: Week 3 Bethpage, NY GW Sampling

Hi Stephen,

Bottle order and pick up for Wednesday — and Pick up for Friday are confirmed as requested.

Best Regards,



Yazmeen Gomez
~ Sr. Project Manager
g An _Alliance Technical Group Company
A“lame Main: 908-789-8900
TECHNICAL GRoup Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com MM AstAsviaas

From: Wright, Stephen <Stephen.E.Wright@aecom.com>
Sent: Monday, March 17, 2025 2:57 PM

To: yazmeen@chemtech.net

Cc: Vivaudou, Eleanor <Eleanor.Vivaudou@aecom.com>
Subject: Week 3 Bethpage, NY GW Sampling

Hi Yazmeen,

We will need courier pickups at the Bethpage site on Wednesday (3/19) at 2PM and Friday (3/21) at 1 PM. |
did a bottle count today and we will need one more case of HCL VOAs and one box of amber liters on
Wednesday (as well as labels). Hopefully, all sampling for the event will be completed by Friday's pickup.

Let me know if you have any questions...

Steve



